
ARHS Clubs and Activities 2024-2025
Club/Activity Advisor Meeting Details

Student Government:
ASB/Student Council Mr. Simonson jsimonson@auburn.wednet.edu AR Time (Fri)

Class Advisors:
Senior Class Mr. Eibel aeibel@auburn.wednet.edu AR Time (Fri)
Junior Class Mr. Gocken sgocken@auburn.wednet.edu AR Time (Fri)
Sophomore Class Mr. Thomas svthomas@auburn.wednet.edu AR Time (Fri)
Freshman Class Ms. Simonson jusimonson@auburn.wednet.edu AR Time (Fri)

Clubs:
ART Club Whitney Egbert wegbert@auburn.wednet.edu
Asian Cultural Club Mr. Horiuchi nhoriuchi@auburn.wednet.edu Tuesdays 2:45-3:45 in 609 & Library

ASL (American Sign Language) Club Mr. Huddlestun jhuddlestun@auburn.wednet.edu
Every Other Monday 2:50 - 3:50 in 901
1/22, 2/12, 2/26, 3/18, 3/25, 4/15, 4/29, 5/13,

5/20, 6/10
Badminton Club Mr. Parsons tparsons@auburn.wednet.edu
Band Club Ms. Wagner MWAGNER@auburn.wednet.edu As Needed

BSU (Black Student Union) Mr. Gocken, Mr. Hogue, 
Mr. Evans

sgocken@auburn.wednet.edu
khogue@auburn.wednet.edu
aevans@auburn.wednet.edu

every other wednesday 905 

Chess Club Mr. Eibel aeibel@auburn.wednet.edu Mondays 2:45 in Rm 909 
Choir Club Mr. Stenson jstenson@auburn.wednet.edu As Needed
Computer Science Club Ms. Saarenas RSAARENAS@auburn.wednet.edu Wednesday 2:45-3:45 in 200
DECA Mr. Vandegrift svandegrift@auburn.wednet.edu Tuesdays 2:45 - 4:15p in Room 201
Fashion DIY Club Ms. Foster bfoster@auburn.wednet.edu 2nd & 4th Tuesday 2:45 in 510
Dungeons & Dragons Club Ms. Aguirre hbaguirre@auburn.wednet.edu Thursdays 2:45 in 804
Forensics (Speech & Debate) Mr. Moore dmoore@auburn.wednet.edu Thursdays 2:45-4 in 809
Gender Sexuality Alliance (GSA) Ms. Egbert wegbert@auburn.wednet.edu 2nd & 4th Mondays in 507
International Thespian Society Ms. Nuttman knuttman@auburn.wednet.edu Every other Thur 2:45-3:15 in 529
Japan Club Ms. Kimes jkimes@auburn.wednet.edu
Jewelry Club Mr. Rees krees@auburn.wednet.edu Thursdays 2:45-4 in 509
Key Club Ms. Carlo dcarlo@auburn.wednet.edu Every other Wed. 2:45 in 600
LatinX Student Union Ms. Caballero vcaballero@auburn.wednet.edu 1st and 3rd Thursday in 907
M.I.T.E. (Multi-Indigenous Tribe 
Equals)

Ms. Gallinatti lgallinatti@auburn.wednet.edu Wednesdays 2:45 in Library

Math Club Mr. Hemmie themmie@auburn.wednet.edu Thursdays 3:00 - 4:00 library
Medical Club Mr. Aytes baytes@auburn.wednet.edu Wednesdays at 2:45 PM - P921
Multicultural Club Ms. Scott emscott@auburn.wednet.edu 1st and 3rd Thursday
National Honor Society Mr. Mckeehan pmckeehan@auburn.wednet.edu
Orchestra Club Ms. Wharton mwharton@auburn.wednet.edu as needed for activities
Pacific Islander Club Ms. Colonna scolonna@auburn.wednet.edu Wednesdays 2:50 PM in 402
Photography Mr. Berens pberens@auburn.wednet.edu Wednesdays in 348
Pickleball Club Ms. White cwhite@auburn.wednet.edu Tuesdays 6:30 - 8:30 in AUX Gym

Raven Crew

Mr. Rees
Ms. Monstad

Ms. Miller
Ms. Ban

krees@auburn.wednet.edu
hmonstad@auburn.wednet.edu
kmiller@auburn.wednet.edu
rban@auburn.wednet.edu

As needed for school events

Robotics Mr. Hood
Mr. Moritz ahood@auburn.wednet.edu M/TH - 3:00-5:00 PM in Rm 503

(Jan - March ONLY M, T. TH, F = 3-6 )
Show Choir Club Mr. Stenson jstenson@auburn.wednet.edu As Needed
SkillsUSA Club Ms. White cwhite@auburn.wednet.edu Tuesdays 2:50 - 4:00 in 504

Speech & Debate David Moore dmoore@auburn.wednet.edu Every Thurs in 809 - 2:45
Tournaments every weekend Nov-March

Unicef Club Ms. Flynn
Ms. Snyder

bflynn@auburn.wednet.edu
csnyder@auburn.wednet.edu 2nd & 4th Monday after school in Rm 724

Unified Club Ms. Evans
Ms. Walker

devans@auburn.wednet.edu
dowalker@auburn.wednet.edu

Volleyball Club Mr. Tienda mtienda@auburn.wednet.edu Spring Time (after school)
Yearbook Club (Annual) Mr. Jones rjones@auburn.wednet.edu Students enrolled in Yearbook class

Young Life Ms. Ramirez
Ms. Lindell

sramirez@auburn.wednet.edu
llindell@auburn.wednet.edu 1st & 3rd Mon. 6:30 PM in P913


